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SV 9623.000 - Insert strip for Mini-PLS component

adapters

To extend the construction width.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Color

Dimensions
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

SV 9623.000

To extend the construction width.
ABS

RAL 7035
Width: 9 mm

2 pc(s).

0.066

0.069

39269097
4028177140929
EC002498

27379201

UR + C-UR (recognized)



