## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## SV 9623.000 - Insert strip for Mini-PLS component adapters

To extend the construction width.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9623.000
Product description	To extend the construction width.
Material	ABS
Color	RAL 7035
Dimensions	Width: 9 mm
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.066
Gross weight	0.069
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177140929
ETIM 9	EC002498
ECLASS 8.0	27379201

## **Approvals**

Approvals UR + C-UR (recognized)

© Rittal 2025